
For more information:
Call
(+65) 6339 9272
(+65) 9828 9511

Email
esenquiries@cbld-center.com.sg

Be updated, follow us on:

Environmental Services 
(L1) Training Calendar

INSTITUTE FOR ENVIRONMENTAL
SERVICE EXCELLENCE 

Trainees who are interested in taking up the 
WSQ Certificate in Environmental Services 
are required to attend module in sequencing 
(Please refer to the colour)  

*For scheduling corporate classes, please contact us

17 July (Friday)

Furniture and Furnishing Maintenance
Level 1: EVS-CGO-1003-1.1

Workplace Safety & Health
Practices Implementation

Level 1: EVS-WSH-1006-1.1 

Washroom Maintenance
Level 1: EVS-CGO-1007-1.1

14 August (Friday)

18 - 21 August (Tuesday - Friday)

31 August - 4 September (Monday - Friday)

21 - 23 July (Tuesday - Thursday)

Customer Management - 
Provide Quality Services

Level 1: EVS-CFC-1005-1.1

4 - 7 August (Tuesday - Friday)

Horizontal Surface Maintenance - 
Perform Cleaning of Hard Floor 

Level 1: EVS-CGO-1004-1.1

11 September (Friday)

29 September - 2 October (Tuesday - Friday)

5 - 9 October (Monday - Friday)

15 - 17 September (Tuesday - Thursday)

22 - 25 September (Tuesday - Friday)




